Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/3 standardpro.com
V: 03-02-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

V: 03-02-2026
        N
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
N
Series Number of Heads Volts
(V DC)
Lamp
Type
Color Options
N
1
Single Head
2
Double Head
3
Triple Head
4
Quad Head
(require 9.53" dia. canopy)
06V
6
12V
12
24V
24
See lamp selection
chart below
WH
White (standard)
BK
Black
LCP
White (standard)
WGD
Wireguard
(order separately)
SPACING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION - INCANDESCENT
WIREGUARD1
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE
Mounting
Height
Spacing Center to Center (ft) Cerebrum
2WLJ 3WLJ 4WLJ 5WLJ 4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA 2.5WLJ 5WLJ
8 ft 54 78 83 118 76 81 94 108 62 117
10 ft 54 75 76 118 79 79 93 106 61 117
15 ft 50 66 68 104 66 62 82 96 57 109
20 ft 46 53 53 91 53 49 73 87 51 101
PAR18 • Small Head 6 V 12 V 24 V
Tungsten 09WT 9WT 9WT
LEXAN GUARD
Model Number Dimension (in)
1 head PGD103 7 x 7.25 x 8.5
2 heads PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
3 heads PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
Model Number Dimension (in)
1 head WGD550-V2 11 x 8.75 x 6.75
2 heads WGD550-V2 11 x 8.75 x 6.75
1 Please contact your customer service representative for more information.
LED Lumen Output (lm) Efficiency (lm/W) CCT Beam Angle (°)
2W LJ 216 63 5 000 20
2.5W (Cerebrum) LJ 254 102 5 000 20
3W LJ 313 104 5 000 20
4W LJ 388 107 5 000 28
5W (Cerebrum) LJ 473 95 5 000 28
5W LJ 590 118 5 000 28
4W LR 388 80 5 000 24
5W LA 435 87 5 000 24
6W LA 507 84 5 000 24
7W LA 652 90 5 000 24